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Roach Sailing Event Calendar 2025 

 

 

 
Races start at 10:00, except where other times are given below, or on the day by Race Officer.    

On the Saturday evening before racing on the Sunday., Some may stay aboard overnight and if you wish to join in 
evening festivities, or would like to crew with one of the boats racing on the Sunday, please contact the RSA Racing 
Whatsapp group 
 

Sun 23rd March Work party and litter Pick (Paglesham)   10:00  

Sun 23rd March AGM Wakering Yacht Club   19:30 

Sat 19th  April Fitting Out Supper at Wakering Yacht Club .19:00 

Sun 20th April Work party - Dally     10:00 

Sun 18th May Paglesham Pot      10:00  HW  16:36 

Sat 24th - 26th  May   Cruise weekend           HW  10:42   

Sun 15th June   Blue Shoal Trophy     10:00  HW  15:49   

Sun 22nd June Shuttlewood Cup    10:00  HW  10:09 

Sat 12th July   Dinner afloat in Quay Reach    18:00  HW  14:25 

Sun 13th July  Whitaker Cup - start in Quay Reach  10:00  HW  15:03 

W/c Sat 19th July  East Coast cruise starting at Pyefleet    HW  19:31 

 Sun 10th Aug  Gracilda Cup (Ladies race)    10:00  HW  14:08 

Sat 16th Aug ‘Old Codgers’ fun race and Fambridge Dinner  19:00  HW 18:03 
Sun 17 Aug   Don McDowell Cup (Fun race)    10:00  HW 19:07 

23rd - 25th Aug   Cruise weekend      HW 13:32 

Sun 7th Sep   Lifeboat Cup      10:00  HW  13:03 

Sun 21st Sep   Roach Plate     10:00  HW  13:09 

Sun 12th Oct   Steak & Oysters Afloat     12:00  HW  16:41 

Sat 22nd Nov   Laying Up Supper. Garons Park   19:30 
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